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Result Details

Pl.

Name

Nation

TSS

TES
+

PCS
+

SS

PE

Deduction

StN.

Viivi VAISTO

FIN

4.09

1.59

2.50

1.25

1.25

0.00

#1

Vilja TAMMINEN

FIN

3.94

1.86

2.08

1.08

1.00

0.00

#2

Nicole MCMANUS | GBR

2.84

1.59

D | | T

1.25

0.58

0.67

0.00

#3
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Total Segment Score
Technical Element Score
Program Component Score
Skating Skills
Performance/Execution
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